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Luq'atic Paupers.

© Cecil

- Dorchester

iy

- Talbot

168

N .

. : JOUBNAL OF PROCEEDINGS  (Jan. 28,

- STATEMENT, §c.—Continued.

Names of Counties

County

. Courts,

Bailiffs to

" Constables.

I

- Al‘ms-Hous_e,

Pensioners,.

Allegany
A. Arundel
Baltimore
Calvert
Caroline

harles

Frederick
Harford
Kent
Montg’ry.
P. George’s
Q. Anne’s

St. Mary’s |

Somerset

Washingt’n
Worcester °
Balt. City

- 156 25

43 50
48
14

80
68
40
- 150

540 79

25 95
125 49
23 3

- 26

113 24

191 68

91 46

161 48[

94

176 56
.93 48

752

2,000

5,000 |

1,042

1,800 -

2,500

1,700
1,650

4,000
2,000

1,900
1,570
800

614 87

1,095
2,563

60
265
1,146

o

4

{200 *

115

30 22

|100¢

4 .

1,056 25|

1,661 41

26,694 °

11,880 87

565 22




